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Countries (about the fencers, alphabetic order - 18 countries)
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name available

ARG 1
BRA 2
FRA 2
GBR 2
GRE 1
HUN 1
IRQ 1
ITA 2
JPN 2
KOR 2
KUW 1
LAT 2
POL 5
THA 1
TPE 2
UKR 3
USA 1
VEN 3
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Fencers (present, ordered by fencer number - 31 fencers)
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ran number name and first name nat.

1 1 COUTYA Dimitri GBR
2 2 VALET Maxime FRA
3 3 GUISSONE Jovane BRA
4 4 DATSKO Anton UKR
5 6 VADON Laurent FRA
6 8 NAUMENKO Oleg UKR
7 9 CHAVES Vanderson Luis BRA
8 11 CIMA Marco ITA
9 13 CASTRO Adrian POL

10 14 MASSA Michele ITA
11 15 BANACH Patryk POL
12 16 SEROZHENKO Dmytro UKR
13 17 FUJITA Michinobu JPN
14 18 ALDERETE Hugo ARG
15 20 ALI Sulaiman KUW
16 21 GERGELY Istvan HUN
17 22 RODGERS Scott USA
18 25 KINGMANAW Visit THA
19 28 KIM Dong Hun KOR
20 30 TSUNODA Akira JPN
21 36 PIKOLUK Rafal POL
22 39 JABLONSKI Adam POL
23 40 GARKULS-GUREVICS Olegs LAT
24 42 LI Bing-Yu TPE
25 43 KARBOWNIK Marcin POL

26 56 RASHID Shah GBR
27 99999 ALNEZRI Abdulrahman IRQ
27 99999 ATZOLIDAKIS Dimitrios GRE
27 99999 HO Bing-Ci TPE
27 99999 JO Seong Hwan KOR
27 99999 VALAINIS Dmitrijs LAT
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Overall number of participants: 31
Number of participants among the 32 first fencers of the FIE ranking: 20

Number of participants of North-America: 1
Number of participants of South-America: 3
Number of participants of Asia: 9
Number of participants of Europ: 18
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Formula of the competition
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31 fencers

1 poules: round

23 fencers (31 at the start, 8 exemptions)
4 poules (3 poules of 6, 1 poule of 5)
Separation by : countries
20 qualifiers
_________________________________

Direct elimination : 28 fencers

Direct tableau
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Poules, round No 1
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Poule No 1    9:00    Piste 13
Referee: DOROSHYN Oleksandr  UKR, AMARI Tetsuya  JPN

V/M ind. HS rank
LI Bing-Yu TPE  0  2  4  V 0.250 -7 11 4
RODGERS Scott USA  V  V  0  V 0.750 7 15 2
CASTRO Adrian POL  V  3  2  V 0.500 0 15 3
GERGELY Istvan HUN  V  V  V  V 1.000 11 20 1
KARBOWNIK Marcin POL  3  0  3  3 0.000 -11 9 5

Poule No 2    9:00    Piste 15
Referee: ANZOLIN Carolina  BRA, TOTH Janka  HUN

V/M ind. HS rank
MASSA Michele ITA  V  X  V  V  V 1.000 10 20 1
JABLONSKI Adam POL  1  X  V  1  1 0.250 -8 8 4
ALI Sulaiman KUW  A  A  A  A  A DNF
VALAINIS Dmitrijs LAT  1  1  X  0  0 0.000 -18 2 5
KINGMANAW Visit THA  4  V  X  V  V 0.750 12 19 2
RASHID Shah GBR  4  V  X  V  1 0.500 4 15 3

Poule No 3    9:00    Piste 17&18
Referee: TOGNOLI Alessia  ITA, FILAIRE Fabien  FRA

V/M ind. HS rank
BANACH Patryk POL  V  V  4  V  V 0.800 14 24 1
HO Bing-Ci TPE  1  V  2  1  2 0.200 -11 11 5
ATZOLIDAKIS Dimitrios GRE  0  2  0  0  1 0.000 -22 3 6
ALDERETE Hugo ARG  V  V  V  1  1 0.600 1 17 4
TSUNODA Akira JPN  0  V  V  V  2 0.600 5 17 3
KIM Dong Hun KOR  4  V  V  V  V 0.800 13 24 2

Poule No 4    9:00    Piste 19&20
Referee: GDOWSKA Sylvia  ITA, GRUNDY Sean  GBR

V/M ind. HS rank
GARKULS-GUREVICS Olegs LAT  V  3  V  2  3 0.400 -3 18 4
PIKOLUK Rafal POL  4  V  3  2  4 0.200 -5 18 5
FUJITA Michinobu JPN  V  3  V  V  V 0.800 10 23 2
ALNEZRI Abdulrahman IRQ  2  V  1  2  3 0.200 -10 13 6
SEROZHENKO Dmytro UKR  V  V  4  V  V 0.800 13 24 1
JO Seong Hwan KOR  V  V  0  V  0 0.600 -5 15 3
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Ranking of poules, round No 1 (ordered by ranking - 23 fencers)
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ran name and first name nat. V/M ind. HS group

1 GERGELY Istvan HUN 1.000 11 20 qualifier
2 MASSA Michele ITA 1.000 10 20 qualifier
3 BANACH Patryk POL 0.800 14 24 qualifier
4 KIM Dong Hun KOR 0.800 13 24 qualifier
4 SEROZHENKO Dmytro UKR 0.800 13 24 qualifier
6 FUJITA Michinobu JPN 0.800 10 23 qualifier
7 KINGMANAW Visit THA 0.750 12 19 qualifier
8 RODGERS Scott USA 0.750 7 15 qualifier
9 TSUNODA Akira JPN 0.600 5 17 qualifier

10 ALDERETE Hugo ARG 0.600 1 17 qualifier
11 JO Seong Hwan KOR 0.600 -5 15 qualifier
12 RASHID Shah GBR 0.500 4 15 qualifier
13 CASTRO Adrian POL 0.500 0 15 qualifier
14 GARKULS-GUREVICS Olegs LAT 0.400 -3 18 qualifier
15 LI Bing-Yu TPE 0.250 -7 11 qualifier
16 JABLONSKI Adam POL 0.250 -8 8 qualifier
17 PIKOLUK Rafal POL 0.200 -5 18 qualifier
18 ALNEZRI Abdulrahman IRQ 0.200 -10 13 qualifier
19 HO Bing-Ci TPE 0.200 -11 11 qualifier
20 KARBOWNIK Marcin POL 0.000 -11 9 qualifier
21 VALAINIS Dmitrijs LAT 0.000 -18 2 eliminat
22 ATZOLIDAKIS Dimitrios GRE 0.000 -22 3 eliminat

ALI Sulaiman KUW dnf DNF
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ran name and first name nat. V/M ind. HS group

1 COUTYA Dimitri GBR
2 VALET Maxime FRA
3 GUISSONE Jovane BRA
4 DATSKO Anton UKR
5 VADON Laurent FRA
6 NAUMENKO Oleg UKR
7 CHAVES Vanderson Luis BRA
8 CIMA Marco ITA
9 GERGELY Istvan HUN 1.000 11 20 qualifier

10 MASSA Michele ITA 1.000 10 20 qualifier
11 BANACH Patryk POL 0.800 14 24 qualifier
12 KIM Dong Hun KOR 0.800 13 24 qualifier
12 SEROZHENKO Dmytro UKR 0.800 13 24 qualifier
14 FUJITA Michinobu JPN 0.800 10 23 qualifier
15 KINGMANAW Visit THA 0.750 12 19 qualifier
16 RODGERS Scott USA 0.750 7 15 qualifier
17 TSUNODA Akira JPN 0.600 5 17 qualifier
18 ALDERETE Hugo ARG 0.600 1 17 qualifier
19 JO Seong Hwan KOR 0.600 -5 15 qualifier
20 RASHID Shah GBR 0.500 4 15 qualifier
21 CASTRO Adrian POL 0.500 0 15 qualifier
22 GARKULS-GUREVICS Olegs LAT 0.400 -3 18 qualifier
23 LI Bing-Yu TPE 0.250 -7 11 qualifier
24 JABLONSKI Adam POL 0.250 -8 8 qualifier
25 PIKOLUK Rafal POL 0.200 -5 18 qualifier
26 ALNEZRI Abdulrahman IRQ 0.200 -10 13 qualifier
27 HO Bing-Ci TPE 0.200 -11 11 qualifier
28 KARBOWNIK Marcin POL 0.000 -11 9 qualifier
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1 COUTYA Dimitri GBR

Tableau of 16

16 TSUNODA Akira JPN 15/0

9 JABLONSKI Adam POL

8 CIMA Marco ITA 15/13

5 VADON Laurent FRA

12 SEROZHENKO Dmytro UKR 15/9

13 KIM Dong Hun KOR

4 DATSKO Anton UKR 15/3

3 GUISSONE Jovane BRA

14 FUJITA Michinobu JPN 15/9

11 BANACH Patryk POL

6 NAUMENKO Oleg UKR 15/8

7 CHAVES Vanderson Luis BRA

10 MASSA Michele ITA 15/11

15 KINGMANAW Visit THA

2 VALET Maxime FRA 15/2

COUTYA Dimitri

Tableau of 8

CIMA Marco
15/6

SEROZHENKO Dmytro

DATSKO Anton
15/11

GUISSONE Jovane

NAUMENKO Oleg
15/5

MASSA Michele

VALET Maxime
15/8

COUTYA Dimitri

Semi-finals

DATSKO Anton

15/4

NAUMENKO Oleg

VALET Maxime

15/7

COUTYA Dimitri

Final

VALET Maxime

15/7

COUTYA Dimitri
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1 COUTYA Dimitri GBR

Tableau of 8

8 CIMA Marco ITA 15/6

5 SEROZHENKO Dmytro UKR

4 DATSKO Anton UKR 15/11

3 GUISSONE Jovane BRA

6 NAUMENKO Oleg UKR 15/5

7 MASSA Michele ITA

2 VALET Maxime FRA 15/8

COUTYA Dimitri

Semi-finals

DATSKO Anton
15/4

NAUMENKO Oleg

VALET Maxime
15/7

COUTYA Dimitri

Final

VALET Maxime

15/7

COUTYA Dimitri
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Overall ranking (ordered by ranking - 31 fencers)
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rank name and first name nat. status

1 COUTYA Dimitri GBR

2 VALET Maxime FRA

3 DATSKO Anton UKR

3 NAUMENKO Oleg UKR

5 GUISSONE Jovane BRA

6 CIMA Marco ITA

7 MASSA Michele ITA

8 SEROZHENKO Dmytro UKR

9 VADON Laurent FRA

10 CHAVES Vanderson Luis BRA

11 BANACH Patryk POL

12 KIM Dong Hun KOR

13 FUJITA Michinobu JPN

14 KINGMANAW Visit THA

15 TSUNODA Akira JPN

16 JABLONSKI Adam POL

17 GERGELY Istvan HUN

18 RODGERS Scott USA

19 ALDERETE Hugo ARG

20 JO Seong Hwan KOR

21 RASHID Shah GBR

22 CASTRO Adrian POL

23 GARKULS-GUREVICS Olegs LAT

24 LI Bing-Yu TPE

25 PIKOLUK Rafal POL

26 ALNEZRI Abdulrahman IRQ

27 HO Bing-Ci TPE

28 KARBOWNIK Marcin POL

29 VALAINIS Dmitrijs LAT

30 ATZOLIDAKIS Dimitrios GRE

ALI Sulaiman KUW DNF
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Referee activities (alphabetic order)

page 1/1

name cat country Poule T32 T16 QF SF Final Total

R V A R V A R V A R V A R V A R V A R V A

AMARI Tetsuya B JPN 1 - - 1 - - 1 - - 1 - - 4 - -

ANZOLIN Caroli BRA 1 - - 2 - - 1 - - - 1 - - - 1 4 1 1

DOROSHYN Oleks A UKR 1 - - 1 - - 1 - - 1 - - 4 - -

FILAIRE Fabien B FRA 1 - - 1 - - 1 - - 3 - -

GDOWSKA Sylvia B ITA 1 - - 1 - - 1 - - 3 - -

GRUNDY Sean B GBR 1 - - 1 - - 2 - -

SUWARTO Edi INA 1 - - 1 - - 1 - - - - 1 3 - 1

TAMÁS Henriett HUN 1 - - 1 - - - 1 - 2 1 -

TOGNOLI Alessi ITA 1 - - 1 - - 1 - - 3 - -

TOTH Janka B HUN 1 - - 2 - - 1 - - - 1 - 1 - - 5 1 -

YU Jin Kuk B KOR 1 - - 1 - - 2 - -

R = Referee    V = Video Referee    A = Assistant Referee
T32 = Main Table of 32    QF = Quarterfinals    SF = SemiFinals    T* = other tables

Document engarde-escrime.com - 2022-11-17 19:40 - Page 11


